
Jr. Jazz Game & Practice Schedule 2017 

 Fifth Grade Boys 
 

 

  

Absolutely no food or drink will be allowed in the gym facility! 
 Team listed first is the Home Team and wears white. 

 Please pass out treats outside of the gym building.  Do not bring them inside! 

 Only coaches with badges will be allowed on the gym floor.  If you would like to be a coach, please go 
to the Brigham City Police department to fill out a background check. 

 If you have questions about this schedule, please contact Brigham City Recreation at 734-6610. 

 January 21, 2016 Fun Shot: 3rd -6th grade @ 6:30-7:00pm, 7th-8th grade@ 7:15-7:45 
 

All games and practices will be held at Box Elder Middle School 

18 North 500 East, Brigham City Utah 84302 

 
Team #  Team Name   Coaches     Phone Number                 

   1  Boston Celtics   Tim Cobbley     208-863-4045  

   2  Chicago Bulls   James Thomas     832-334-1956 

   3  Miami Heat   Kirk Bissegger     435-225-2172  

   4  Los Angeles Lakers  Albert Frehner     435-279-0374  

   5  Oklahoma City Thunder  Jon Hadfield     435-730-2175 

   6  Dallas Mavericks   Ryan Taylor     801-425-7426 

Date Teams Practice Time Game Time Gym 

Saturday 
January 7 

1-2 
3-4 
5-6 

3:45 PM 
3:45 PM 
3:45 PM 

4:15 PM 
4:15 PM 
4:15 PM 

EAST 
MIDDLE 
WEST 

Saturday 
January 14 

5-2 
6-4 
3-1 

3:45 PM 
3:45 PM 
3:45 PM 

4:15 PM 
4:15 PM 
4:15 PM 

EAST 
MIDDLE 
WEST 

Saturday 
January 21 

1-5 
6-3 
4-2 

3:45 PM 
3:45 PM 
3:45 PM 

4:15 PM 
4:15 PM 
4:15 PM 

EAST 
MIDDLE 
WEST 

Saturday 
January 28 

2-3 
1-6 
4-5 

3:45 PM 
3:45 PM 
3:45 PM 

4:15 PM 
4:15 PM 
4:15 PM 

EAST 
MIDDLE 
WEST 

Saturday 
February 4 

2-6 
3-5 
1-4 

3:45 PM 
3:45 PM 
3:45 PM 

4:15 PM 
4:15 PM 
4:15 PM 

EAST 
MIDDLE 
WEST 

Saturday 
February 11 

3-4 
5-6 
1-2 

3:45 PM 
3:45 PM 
3:45 PM 

4:15 PM 
4:15 PM 
4:15 PM 

EAST 
MIDDLE 
WEST 


