## Jr. Jazz Game & Practice Schedule 2017 Fifth Grade Boys

Date	Teams	Practice Time	Game Time	Gym
Saturday	1-2	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	EAST
,	3-4	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	MIDDLE
January 7	5-6	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	WEST
Caturday	5-2	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	EAST
Saturday	6-4	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	MIDDLE
January 14	3-1	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	WEST
Saturday	1-5	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	EAST
'	6-3	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	MIDDLE
January 21	4-2	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	WEST
Saturday	2-3	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	EAST
'	1-6	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	MIDDLE
January 28	4-5	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	WEST
Saturday	2-6	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	EAST
,	3-5	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	MIDDLE
February 4	1-4	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	WEST
Saturday	3-4	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	EAST
,	5-6	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	MIDDLE
February 11	1-2	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	WEST

## Absolutely no food or drink will be allowed in the gym facility!

- Team listed first is the Home Team and wears white.
- Please pass out treats outside of the gym building. Do not bring them inside!
- Only coaches with badges will be allowed on the gym floor. If you would like to be a coach, please go
  to the Brigham City Police department to fill out a background check.
  - If you have questions about this schedule, please contact Brigham City Recreation at 734-6610.
    - January 21, 2016 Fun Shot: 3<sup>rd</sup> -6<sup>th</sup> grade @ 6:30-7:00pm, 7<sup>th</sup>-8<sup>th</sup> grade@ 7:15-7:45

## All games and practices will be held at Box Elder Middle School 18 North 500 East, Brigham City Utah 84302

Team #	Team Name	Coaches	Phone Number
1	Boston Celtics	Tim Cobbley	208-863-4045
2	Chicago <b>Bulls</b>	James Thomas	832-334-1956
3	Miami <b>Heat</b>	Kirk Bissegger	435-225-2172
4	Los Angeles Lakers	Albert Frehner	435-279-0374
5	Oklahoma City <b>Thunder</b>	Jon Hadfield	435-730-2175
6	Dallas Mavericks	Ryan Taylor	801-425-7426



